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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A32_02_PRECRUSH\A32_02_PRECRUSH183.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A32_02_PRECRUSH.afg
7/7/2015 ,   8:42 ,  duration  11 min 16 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 66142672 ,  CCD-Z  = 629087
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              2.6 100.0  0.782  0.887  0.758    205
      #20       #16     8.3  97.4  0.803  0.888  0.735   1369
      #30       #20     8.7  89.1  0.820  0.887  0.735   3914
      #40       #30     8.3  80.4  0.846  0.886  0.741  10784
      #50       #40    10.5  72.1  0.874  0.889  0.750  40593
      #60       #50    10.2  61.6  0.897  0.897  0.754  84565
      #70       #60    12.5  51.4  0.908  0.902  0.747 166821
     #140       #70    29.6  38.9  0.904  0.905  0.728 1183396
      PAN      #140     9.3   9.3  0.890  0.916  0.749 111578199

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #70 #40 #30 #20 #18 #160
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 110.7
 50.0 244.9
 90.0 878.3

SPAN3 = 3.134 
U3 = 2.616 
Mv3(x) = 370.1 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 305.1 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.871
Mean value Symm3 = 0.897
Mean value b/l3 = 0.728
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.438
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.665
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